Standard Results

4/15/2017

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8001 Finley 54.07 2.349

16 inches Yardage: 129 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16001 CC 58.69 2.198
16002 Selfie -

20 inches Yardage: 130yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20001 Impulse --

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 65 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

2 0 0 0
2 2 1 0

SCT 63sec

Course Faults
R w T F

m

m

Novice A - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Score Place
90 1
NQ

Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Score Place
ABS



Standard Results

4/15/2017
16 inches Yardage: 129 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Clark 42.71  3.020
20 inches Yardage: 130 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20202 Sculpin 3496 3.719
20204 Leon 56.67 2.294
20203 Toohey --
20205 Kaz --
20207 Dublin 64.73 2.008
20206 Luke --
20209 Zeke --
24 inches Yardage: 130 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
24201 MacNair 47.19 2.755
24202 Nitro 51.64 2517

[

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 65 sec

w T

0 0
SCT 63 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

0 0
SCT 64 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

E
0

E
0
0
0
2
0

E
0

1

Novice B - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

E Score Place
0 95 1
Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 95 2
1 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ
-- ABS
-- ABS
Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
E Score Place
0 100 1

0 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017

8inches

Armband
8401

12 inches

Armband
12402
12201

16 inches

Armband
16404
16401
16403
16405
16406

Call Name

Joker

Call Name
Tutti Fruitti
Pepper

Call Name
Camille
Nala
Heidi
Payton
Wilber

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

151 yds
Time yps
55.16 2.737

151 yds
Time yps

154 yds
Time yps
61.51 2.504
89.78 1.715
62.88 2.449

SCT 72sec

Course Faults
R w T F

1 2 0 1

SCT 69 sec

Course Faults
R w T F

0 0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

N b M W R T

1 0
1 2
1 2
1 5
0 2

o O o o o

Open - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
E Score Place
1 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
£ Score Place
0 90 1
1 NQ
0 NQ
1 NQ
0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

4/15/2017
20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 64 sec NQs 7  %Q 13
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20405 Tag 57.97 2.708 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Boomer 78.73 1.994 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Nile 5791 2711 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20402 Hannah 7432 2112 3 1 1 0 0 NQ
20403 Rush - 6 1 0 1 1 NQ
20404 Lacey 97.00 1.619 6 4 0 2 0 NQ
20408 Elcie 51.67 3.039 1 1 1 2 0 NQ
20409 Bill - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 67 sec NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urse%FauI}:s E Score Place
24401 Archer -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24403 Triton -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
24405 Zeke - 4 2 1 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Jagger 58.23 2.885

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12601 Esky 50.20 3.347
12604 Georgie 60.50 2.777
12607 Freya --

16 inches Yardage: 172 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16402 Rachel 62.77 2.740
16603 Beckett 72.81 2.362
16604 Spruce 50.63 3.397
16605 Baila 96.59 1.781

A N O X

w O w = 73

SCT 72sec

Course Faults

w T F
0 0 0

SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 1
1 0 2
0 0 1

SCT 65sec

Course Faults
w T F

=, O O O

0 0
1 1
2 0
2 1

R O O m

O O O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

20604 Kian 4593 3.854 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

20605 Rigby - 1 4 0 2 0 NQ

20606 Bunny 66.47 2.663 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20607 Leo 55.18 3.208 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20609 Panda 91.77 1.929 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20610 Calvin 67.99 2.603 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

20601 Stout - - e ABS

20602 Topper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cvc)urse%FauI}:s E Score Place

24601 Jazz 54.81 3.229 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24603 Nena -- 2 2 0 0 0 NQ

24604 Xara 59.99 2.950 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

24605 Bert 96.70 1.830 3 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 9 NQs9 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8821 Woody-Wolf 45.03 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 47.81 3.514 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Rose 48.60 3.457 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Midgie 48.66 3.453 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8809 Rhett 49.04 3.426 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Brody-Bear 49.32  3.406 0 0 0 0 0 100
8811 Topaz 55.19 3.044 0 0 0 0 0 100
8807 Sally 55.48 3.028 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Doc 65.45 2.567 0 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Stella 48.67 3.452 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
8804 Maddie 76.82 2.187 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8806 Queeny 60.24 2.789 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Bizzie 5712 2.941 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Tango 69.98 2401 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Pippa 75.28 2.232 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Reba 73.89 2.274 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Sir Newton 7260 2.314 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Tucker 54.81 3.065 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 67 sec Qs 4 NQs 15 %Q 21

Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseTFauILs E Score Place
12819 Visa 39.97 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

12823 Riot 41.03 4.095 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

12809 Rudi 42.53 3.950 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 ZiZi Z 57.02 2.946 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Major 64.17 2.618 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Bella 53.90 3.117 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 43.85 3.831 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Fancy 58.24 2.885 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Tallulah 58.74 2.860 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 51.24 3.279 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12813 Shani - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 61.68 2.724 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12815 Lacey 52.51 3.199 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Rudi - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
12817 Jaeger 41.46 4.052 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
12818 Norm 72.89 2.305 4 0 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Violet 64.27 2.614 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Jett Racer 50.76 3.310 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
12825 Abby 68.54 2451 0 2 1 0 0 NQ
12822 Gator - -- -- -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 65sec Qs 5 NQ@s21 %Q 19
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i&)urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
16830 Jitter 43.89 3.919 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16826 Jane 51.94 3.312 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16806 Craze 52.13 3.299 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16802 Cricket 54.29 3.168 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

16819 Codex 54.47 3.158 0 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Giorgio -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16801 Shilo 71.66 2.400 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Smokey -- 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Randy 84.36 2.039 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Caleb 51.15 3.363 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Diz -- 0 1 0 2 1 NQ
16812 Darby 60.94 2.822 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Rio 64.76 2.656 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Gilly -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Jingle 52.47 3.278 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16817 Spark 48.41 3.553 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Ziggy 65.84 2.612 1 2 0 0 0 NQ
16820 Elly -- 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
16821 Huey 50.55 3.403 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Josie 7249 2.373 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Harley 61.86 2.780 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16824 Tizzy 4953 3473 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16825 Thunder 7711 2231 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16828 Kora 39.97 4.303 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
16829 Lamb Chop 69.38 2.479 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16831 Gracie -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Patty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs 25 NQs 47 %Q 35

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20848 Primo 38.74 4.569 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20863 PInk 39.02 4.536 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Paddy 39.17 4.519 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20822 Chance 39.51 4.480 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20803 Billy 42.18 4.196 0 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bolt 43.41 4.077 0 0 0 0 0 100
20817 Kitt 43.63 4.057 0 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Gypsee 4425 4.000 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Rev 4468 3.962 0 0 0 0 0 100
20829 Trip 46.45 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Cruise 46.48 3.808 0 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Moses 48.61 3.641 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Josie 49.52 3.574 0 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Katy Muppet 49.86 3.550 0 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Bailey 50.18 3.527 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Lacy 50.40 3.512 0 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Jordie 51.21 3.456 0 0 0 0 0 100
20808 lzzy 51.64 3.428 0 0 0 0 0 100
20861 Cody 53.15 3.330 0 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Tyler 53.72 3.295 0 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Brice 54.79 3.231 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Sammy 55.65 3.181 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Slider 56.80 3.116 0 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Reacher 57.78 3.063 0 0 0 0 0 100
20828 Gemma 58.27 3.038 0 0 0 0 0 100
20802 Dui 59.43 2.978 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Kayak 72.17 2.453 0 3 1 4 0 NQ
20807 Ripple 57.19 3.095 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20809 Piper -- 0 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017

20810
20813
20814
20818
20819
20820
20821
20823
20830
20832
20835
20836
20837
20838
20839
20841
20842
20843
20844
20846
20847
20849
20850
20851
20854
20855
20857
20858
20859
20860
20864

Savanna
Fury
Marti
Rush
Rascal
Ginger
Cassi
Loli
Tease
Egan
Porter
George
Kelso
Beatle
Aria
Yadi
Weaver
Sprint
Sophie
Rhia
Sage
River
Acey
Chase
Janie
Chloe
Finn
Theo
Penny
Hana

True

4.014
3.362
3.019
3.007
3.388
2.031

4.005
3.263
3.450

2.510
3.539

3.226
2.875
2.642
3.606

2.760
2.974
3.161
2.708

2.442
2.733
3.230
2.901
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

20865 Annie Oakley 4453 3.975 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Roman 51.81 3.416 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20867 Emmie - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
20868 Meeka 38.39 4611 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20869 Eerie 4585 3.860 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Cliff 59.83 2.958 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20871 Blade 43.66 4.054 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Solo 59.72 2.964 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20876 Boo - 2 1 0 4 1 NQ
20878 Jagger - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20880 Misty 52.43 3.376 1 1 1 0 0 NQ
20881 Kirk 51.49 3.438 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20824 JimmyB - -- - - - -- ABS
20827 Abbey - -- -- -- - -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\?\?urseTFaulf:s E Score Place
24805 Effen 38.83 4.558 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Hawke Eye 41.08 4.309 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24811 Nanuk 46.36 3.818 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Jag 51.59 3.431 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24813 Brie 52.87 3.348 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 54.00 3.278 0 0 0 0 0 100
24817 Frankie 59.47 2.976 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Gypsy 56.70 3.122 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017

24803
24804
24807
24809
24812
24814
24815
24816

BA
Molly
Coach
Hallie
Audi
Autie

lggy
Rookie

44.77
66.42
75.30
57.83
63.16

3.954
2.665
2.351
3.061
2.802

3.408
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

4/15/2017
8inches MCT 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
8808 Brio 56.18 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Tango 63.31 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Rose 47.97 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Sir Newton -- 1 2 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs 4 NQs7 %Q 36
Armband Call Name Time R C\i\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12819 Visa 39.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12809 Rudi 40.17 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
12813 Shani 44.33 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
12803 Bella 44.62 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12808 Tallulah 59.85 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12811 Wyatt 58.51 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Ziziz 64.19 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper 53.69 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Jaeger 48.08 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12818 Norm 63.72 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Riot 40.73 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results
4/15/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16826 Jane
16804 Randy
16814 Gilly
16817 Spark
16818 Ziggy
16821 Huey
16824 Tizzy
16828 Kora
16830 Jitter
16831 Gracie
16807 Patty
16813 Rio

20inches

Armband Call Name

20806 Rev

Premier - Regular

MCT 60 sec Qs1 NQs9 %Q 10
Time R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
47.74 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
52.96 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
- 1 1 o0 2 1 NQ
43.53 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
44.29 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
59.45 2 0 0 3 0 NQ
56.20 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
49.96 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
59.70 2 0 0 1 o0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
MCT 55 sec Qs 3 NQs24 %Q 11
Time R S&)urseTFauI'f:s E Score Place
44.49 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%



Standard Results

4/15/2017

20846
20826
20802
20803
20808
20817
20822
20823
20832
20835
20836
20839
20840
20841
20847
20848
20851
20853
20861
20863
20865
20869
20872
20875
20876
20880
20824
20827
20860
20866

Rhia
Moses
Dui

Billy
lzzy

Kitt
Chance
Loli
Egan
Porter
George
Aria
Gypsee
Yadi
Sage
Primo
Chase
Katy Muppet
Cody
PInk
Annie Oakley
Eerie
Solo
Paddy
Boo
Misty
JimmyB
Abbey
Hana

Roman
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Premier - Regular

100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

2 25%

3 25%



Standard Results

4/15/2017

24 inches

Armband

24813
24803
24805
24806
24809
24810
24815

Call Name
Brie
BA
Effen
Jag
Hallie

Hawke Eye
lggy

Time
54.80
49.89
37.85
65.66
54.62
42.00
50.05

O O B N O O O X

MCT 60 sec

Course Faults

w

R O W N O N O

T

O O O o o o o

F

O »r O O +» O O
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Premier - Regular

Qs 1

NQs 6

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 14

Place
1 25%



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2017

4 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 79sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4202 Lily 62.01 2.048 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

8 inches Yardage: 127 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ZAswrseTFauI'::s E Score Place
4201 Tristan -- 3 0 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 68 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauIth E Score Place

16203 Scarlett 33.20 3.916 0 1 0 0 0 95 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
20210 Poppy 91.87 1.415 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20211 Sterling 82.99 1.566 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20213 Tease 59.72 2177 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 74 sec Qs 1 NQ@s1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
8404 Boomer 68.78 2.195 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8403 Barnum 74.48 2.027 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16409 Remi 48.44  3.241 1 0 0 0 0 95 1

20 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R vaurseTFauI'f:s £ Score Place
20410 Prada - 3 2 0 0 1 NQ

20411 Nicki 91.79 1.710 5 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017
4inches Yardage: 168 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4602 Quigley 72.86 2.306
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 Wynona 76.83 2.187
8603 Fozzie 84.45 1.989
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps R
16607 Zephyr 9450 1.873 4

Excellent - Preferred

SCT 77 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 72sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W T F E Score Place
0 0 1 0 0 NQ
3 1 0 1 0 NQ
SCT 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %QO
Course Faults
W T F £ Score Place

4 1 0 O NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

20611 Bob 73.29 2.415 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2017

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 77 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
4805 Flip 70.42 2.386 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Fly 54.39 3.089 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Dazzle 77.06 2.180 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
4802 Happy -- -- -~ -- -- -- ABS

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 72sec Qs 2 NQs 8 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
8827 Dempsey 49.93 3.365 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8838 Coco 70.85 2.371 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Teddy 56.26 2.986 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8824 Gordon 50.93 3.299 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8825 Bode 57.86 2.904 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Koda 58.00 2.897 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8830 Margin - 0o 1 0 0 1 NQ
8833 G - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8834 Jet 64.32 2.612 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8836 Brumby 63.08 2.663 0 0 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

4/15/2017

12 inches

Armband
12832
12827
12826
12828
12830
12835

16 inches

Armband
16835
16846
16833
16834
16837
16839
16841

Call Name
Robbie
Evan

Izzy

Tally

Zeni

Stetson

Call Name
Beatrice
Maddy
Kiwi
Tyrion
Lola
Jackie-Blue

Casey

Yardage: 172 yds
Time yps
53.75 3.200
59.08 2911
56.85 3.026
51.29 3.353
68.49 2511
57.20 3.007

Yardage: 177 yds
Time yps
53.25 3.324
55.08 3.214
69.80 2.536
85.70 2.065
61.45 2.880
58.77 3.012
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Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT 70 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 1

2 0

1 0
SCT 67 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 1

F

0
0
1
0
1
1

F
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Master - Preferred

Qs 2
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Qs 2

O O O O F»r O Om

NQs 4

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQs 6

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 33

Place

%Q 25

Place



Standard Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2017

16845 Poppy 74.13 2.388 i 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\i\(l)ursiFauIth E Score Place
20889 Rafe 55.01 3.218 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20893 Kaylee 57.02 3.104 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20894 Willie 63.47 2.789 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20892 Trudi 63.55 2.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20886 Finn 63.64 2.781 0 0 0 0 0 100
20884 Bridget 53.31 3.320 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20885 Harry 68.60 2.580 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
20891 Woot 57.79 3.063 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
20896 Ava 66.58 2.658 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20890 Merlot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

4/15/2017
8 inches MCT 70 sec Qs 1 NQ@s3 %Q 25
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
8827 Dempsey 46.57 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
8823 Teddy 54.52 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Gordon 50.29 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8838 Coco -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
12832 Robbie 52.95 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name Time R W T F E Score Place
16841 Casey -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ



JWW Results Novice A - Regular
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Finley 33.68 2.643 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 92 yds SCT 33sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16002 Selfie 23.30 3.948 0 0 0 0 100 1
16001 CC 3143 2.927 0 0 0 0 100 2

20 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place

20001 Impulse 28.02 3.390 0 1 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Sculpin 19.17 4.956 0 0 0 0 100 1
20207 Dublin 22.76  4.174 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Boomer 23.47 4.048 0 0 0 0 100 3
20205 Kaz 24.77 3.835 2 0 0 0 90 4

20203 Toohey -- 0 1 2 1 NQ
20204 Leon 39.27 2.419 1 0 1 0 NQ
20409 Bill 23.41 4.058 1 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 34sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
24405 Zeke 33.68 2.821 2 0 0 0 90 1

24202 Nitro 2753 3451 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Joker 36.38  3.463 3 1 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 126 yds SCT 42sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12201 Pepper 39.03 3.228 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 130 yds SCT 40 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Heidi 39.91 3.257 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Clark 50.01 2.599 3 0 0 0 NQ
16401 Nala 49.37 2.633 4 2 1 0 NQ
16405 Payton 32.19 4.039 1 1 0 0 NQ
16406 Wilber 4777  2.721 3 4 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 133yds SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs 6 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

20209 Zeke -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

20401 Nile 32.08 4.146 1 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Hannah 41.35 3.216 1 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Rush -- 3 4 3 1 NQ

20404 Lacey 57.07 2.330 5 2 0 0 NQ

20610 Calvin 43.84 3.034 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8402 Jagger 4598 3.175 2 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
16404 Camille 53.85 2.786 6 0 2 0 NQ
16603 Beckett 51.34 2922 1 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Spruce 29.34 5112 1 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@sb5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20405 Tag 39.82 3.842 2 0 0 0 NQ
20408 Elcie - 4 3 0 0 NQ
20604 Kian 26.31 5.815 0 0 2 0 NQ
20605 Rigby 31.20 4.904 3 3 3 0 NQ
20864 True 45.88 3.335 2 2 1 0 NQ
20601 Stout - - - - -- - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
4/15/2017

20602 Topper - - - - -- - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 MacNair 33.46 4573 0 0 0 0 100 1
24403 Triton -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24603 Nena 4532 3.376 2 1 1 0 NQ
24604 Xara 44.63 3.428 1 1 1 0 NQ
24605 Bert 43.76  3.496 2 2 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

8inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 48sec Qs 10 NQs 8 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8803 Stella 27.74 5.263 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Brio 27.88 5.237 0 0 0 0 100 2
8809 Rhett 30.05 4.859 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Midgie 30.07 4.855 0 0 0 0 100 4

8812 Bizzie 31.30 4.665 0 0 0 0 100

8819 Tucker 32.41 4.505 0 0 0 0 100

8802 Brody-Bear 32.62 4.476 0 0 0 0 100

8807 Sally 39.22 3.723 0 0 0 0 100

8811 Topaz 41.26 3.539 0 0 0 0 100

8810 Doc 47.23 3.091 0 0 0 0 100

8804 Maddie 49.23 2.966 0 0 0 0 NQ

8806 Queeny 4409 3.311 1 1 0 0 NQ

8813 Tango 4250 3.435 0 1 0 0 NQ

8814 Rose -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

8815 Pippa 38.11 3.831 1 1 1 0 NQ

8816 Reba 4400 3.318 0 0 1 0 NQ

8818 Sir Newton 56.37 2.590 0 0 0 0 NQ

8821 Woody-Wolf -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 45sec Qs 15 NQs 6 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

12823 Riot 23.16 6.304 0 0 0 0 100 1

12817 Jaeger 2443 5.976 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

12607 Freya 26.31 5.549 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Visa 26.81 5.446 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Bella 27.64 5.282 0 0 0 0 100
12821 Jett Racer 29.93 4.878 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Esky 31.27 4.669 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Mini Cooper 32.00 4.563 0 0 0 0 100
12402 Tutti Fruitti 33.19 4.399 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Fancy 34.14 4277 0 0 0 0 100
12812 Ziziz 36.39 4.012 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Violet 38.91 3.752 0 0 0 0 100
12811 Wyatt 39.20 3.724 0 0 0 0 100
12825 Abby 39.31 3.714 0 0 0 0 100
12818 Norm 39.81 3.667 0 0 0 0 100
12604 Georgie 37.98 3.844 0 1 0 0 NQ
12806 Agnes 34.08 4.284 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Rudi - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12813 Shani 28.81 5.068 1 1 1 0 NQ
12815 Lacey 35.33 4.132 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Rudi 57.06 2.559 3 2 2 0 NQ
12808 Tallulah -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12822 Gator -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 43sec Qs 12 NQs 14 %Q 46

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place

16817 Spark 23.39 6.413 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

16824 Tizzy 25.84 5.805 0 0 0 0 100 2
16814 Gilly 30.52 4.915 0 0 0 0 100 3
16806 Craze 31.19 4.809 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Cricket 31.29 4.794 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Jane 31.56 4.753 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Gracie 31.66 4.738 0 0 0 0 100
16601 Giorgio 32.25 4.651 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Rio 40.02 3.748 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Lamb Chop 40.44 3.709 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Harley 40.81 3.676 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Shilo 41.52 3.613 0 0 0 0 100
16402 Rachel 36.43 4.117 1 0 0 0 NQ
16605 Baila 52.74 2.844 2 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Randy 41.74 3.594 1 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Caleb 30.20 4.967 1 0 2 0 NQ
16810 Diz 41.20 3.641 1 2 2 0 NQ
16812 Darby 55.77 2.690 3 2 1 0 NQ
16816 Jingle 23.89 6.279 1 1 2 0 NQ
16818 Ziggy 32.87 4563 1 2 1 0 NQ
16819 Codex 38.26 3.921 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Elly 66.08 2.270 4 0 0 0 NQ
16821 Huey 52.70 2.846 3 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Josie 64.98 2.308 2 0 1 0 NQ
16828 Kora 30.08 4.987 0 0 1 0 NQ
16830 Jitter 39.07 3.839 3 1 3 0 NQ
16803 Smokey -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16807 Patty -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 27 NQs 45 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se F?:uns E Score Place
20822 Chance 23.22 6.589 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Eerie 23.39 6.541 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 Sage 24.09 6.351 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Trip 2462 6.214 0 0 0 0 100 4
20836 George 2590 5.907 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Gypsee 25.93 5.901 0 0 0 0 100
20835 Porter 26.82 5.705 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Rev 27.03 5.660 0 0 0 0 100
20882 Cruise 27.87 5.490 0 0 0 0 100
20811 Bolt 28.09 5.447 0 0 0 0 100
20826 Moses 29.13 5.252 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Loli 30.43 5.028 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Yadi 30.44 5.026 0 0 0 0 100
20808 Izzy 30.51 5.015 0 0 0 0 100
20853 Katy Muppet 30.67 4.989 0 0 0 0 100
20845 Jordie 30.86 4.958 0 0 0 0 100
20833 Reacher 31.02 4.932 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Josie 3207 4.771 0 0 0 0 100
20839 Aria 3250 4.708 0 0 0 0 100
20851 Chase 34.62 4.419 0 0 0 0 100
20606 Bunny 34.69 4.410 0 0 0 0 100
20834 Bailey 34.76 4.402 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

4/15/2017

20843
20807
20820
20860
20812
20607
20609
20802
20803
20804
20809
20810
20813
20814
20817
20818
20819
20821
20825
20830
20832
20837
20838
20842
20844
20846
20848
20849
20850
20852
20854

Sprint
Ripple
Ginger
Hana
Slider
Leo
Panda
Dui
Billy
Kayak
Piper
Savanna
Fury
Marti
Kitt
Rush
Rascal
Cassi
Sammy
Tease
Egan
Kelso
Beatle
Weaver
Sophie
Rhia
Primo
River
Acey
Tyler

Janie

35.11
35.64
36.33
37.91
39.08

54.00
27.65
30.50
45.85
32.54

26.60
37.94
26.26
24.23

37.02
40.27
45.60
37.33
32.49
38.03
50.95
40.82
27.57
33.31
33.97

4.358
4.293
4211
4.036
3.915

2.833
5.533
5.016
3.337
4.702

5.752
4.033
5.826
6.314

4.133
3.799
3.355
4.099
4.709
4.023
3.003
3.748
5.550
4.593
4.504

5.506
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

4/15/2017
20855 Chloe
20857 Finn
20858 Theo
20859 Penny
20861 Cody
20863 Pink
20865 Annie Oakley
20866 Roman
20867 Emmie
20868 Meeka
20871 Blade
20872 Solo
20875 Paddy
20876 Boo
20877 Lacy
20878 Jagger
20880 Misty
20881 Kirk
20883 Brice
20824 JimmyB
20827 Abbey
20870 Cliff

20879

June

34.42
31.19
43.99
36.75
30.89
26.41
35.79
42.18
42.87
28.24
27.37
30.92
33.10
25.49
32.74
23.84
32.66
37.34
37.97

4.445
4.905
3.478
4.163
4.953
5.793
4.275
3.627
3.569
5.418
5.590
4.948
4.622
6.002
4.673
6.418
4.685
4.097
4.029
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
4/15/2017

24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 43sec Qs 9 NQs8 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Effen 25.00 6.120 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Hawke Eye 26.56 5.761 0 0 0 0 100 2
24803 BA 30.17 5.071 0 0 0 0 100 3
24811 Nanuk 31.52 4.854 0 0 0 0 100 4
24806 Jag 32.83 4.660 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Brie 35.15 4.353 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Gypsy 36.95 4.141 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha 36.99 4.136 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Molly 41.89 3.652 0 0 0 0 100
24401 Archer 36.26 4.220 0 0 1 0 NQ
24601 Jazz -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
24807 Coach 47.61 3.214 1 0 1 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 36.67 4.172 2 2 0 0 NQ
24812 Audi 41.41 3.695 0 1 0 0 NQ
24814 Autie -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
24816 Rookie 35.92 4.259 1 1 1 0 NQ
24817 Frankie -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
24815 lggy - - e ABS



JWW Results

4/15/2017

8 inches

Armband Call Name
8808 Brio
8813 Tango
8818 Sir Newton

12 inches

Armband Call Name
12823 Riot
12607 Freya
12803 Bella
12814 Mini Cooper
12818 Norm
12812 ZizZiz
12809 Rudi
12815 Lacey
12817 Jaeger
12819 Visa
12402 Tutti Fruitti

12813 Shani

Premier - Regular

MCT 48 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q

Course Faults

Time R W F E Score Place

- R ABS

- - - - - - ABS

- - ABS

MCT 48 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Time R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
28.21 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
30.29 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
32.31 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
39.18 0 0 0 0 100 4
43.95 0 0 0 0 100
44.96 0 0 0 0 100
32.09 0 1 1 0 NQ
38.70 1 2 1 0 NQ
32.57 1 1 4 0 NQ
35.63 1 1 0 0 NQ

-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

-- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results

4/15/2017

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16817 Spark
16828 Kora
16826 Jane
16402 Rachel
16814 Gilly
16821 Huey
16807 Patty
16818 Ziggy
16824 Tizzy
16831 Gracie

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20847 Sage
20875 Paddy

20848

Primo

Time
29.16
31.54
36.24
41.33
38.44
52.30

Time
27.95
29.19
30.21

MCT 45 sec
Course Faults

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

2 0

1 2

2 1
MCT 40 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 0

Course Faults

F

O r O O O O

F

0
0
0

O O O O O o m

o O o m

Premier - Regular

Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1 25%
100 2 25%
100 3
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS

Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47

Score Place

100 1 25%
100 2 25%
100 3 25%



JWW Results

4/15/2017

20865
20835
20872
20826
20853
20808
20803
20806
20832
20836
20839
20841
20863
20866
20869
20880
20817
20822
20823
20824
20827
20834
20846
20876

Annie Oakley
Porter
Solo
Moses
Katy Muppet
lzzy
Billy
Rev
Egan
George
Aria
Yadi
PInk
Roman
Eerie
Misty
Kitt
Chance
Loli
JimmyB
Abbey
Bailey
Rhia

Boo

30.50
30.60
31.89
34.21
37.25
39.71
35.96
32.01
37.81
38.34
45.48
37.83
33.50
46.06
41.02
28.50
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Premier - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

ABS

4 25%

25%



JWW Results Premier - Regular
4/15/2017

24 inches MCT 45 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24805 Effen 28.33 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
24806 Jag 49.78 0 3 0 0 NQ
24809 Hallie 49.70 4 2 4 0 NQ
24810 Hawke Eye 31.20 0 1 1 0 NQ
24813 Brie 47.70 1 0 0 0 NQ
24815 lggy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2017

4 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Lily 33.45 2.661 1 0 0 0 95 1

8 inches Yardage: 89 yds SCT 4lsec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
4201 Tristan 53.76 1.656 1 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 37 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

16203 Scarlett 1521 6.246 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 95 yds SCT 39sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20210 Poppy 51.83 1.833 0 0 2 0 NQ
20211 Sterling 4540 2.093 1 0 1 0 NQ
20212 Mila -- 3 0 0 1 NQ
20213 Tease 4428 2.145 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/15/2017
8 inches Yardage: 126 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8404 Boomer 48.70 2.587
20 inches Yardage: 133 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20410 Prada -

20411 Nicki 54.49 2.441

SCT 47 sec
R w
0 0
SCT 45sec
R w
2 0
4 2

Course Faults

Course Faults

=
0

E
0

0

E
0

E
1

0

Open - Preferred

Qs1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place

98 1

Qs 0 NQs2 %QO

Score Place
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
4/15/2017

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4601 Lady 39.07 3.737 1 1 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
8403 Barnum 56.31 2.593 0 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Fozzie 66.53 2.194 2 2 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153yds SCT 46 sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults £ Score Place
16409 Remi 38.17 4.008 2 0 0 0 NQ
16607 Zephyr 43.10 3.550 1 1 0 0 NQ
16834 Tyrion 88.44 1.730 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2017

4 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Fly 32.89 4.439 0 0 0 0 100 1
4805 Flip 50.29 2.903 0 0 0 0 100 2
4804 Dazzle 51.20 2.852 0 0 0 0 100 3

4602 Quigley 51.47 2.837 1 1 0 o0 NQ
4802 Happy -- - -~ -~ - - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 146 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 3 NQs 10 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FzT:uIts E Score Place
8833 G 26.80 5.448 0 0 0 0 100 1
8827 Dempsey 32.75 4.458 0 0 0 0 100 2
8836 Brumby 38.34 3.808 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Wynona 52.62 2.775 0 0 0 0 NQ
8823 Teddy 40.11 3.640 1 0 1 0 NQ
8824 Gordon 3497 4.175 1 1 0 0 NQ
8825 Bode 43.45 3.360 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Koda 42.60 3.427 1 0 0 0 NQ
8828 vy 4227 3.454 0 1 0 0 NQ
8830 Margin 4573 3.193 0 1 0 0 NQ
8831 Kooler 55.94 2.610 1 1 1 0 NQ
8834 Jet 39.69 3.679 1 1 1 0 NQ
8838 Coco 51.67 2.826 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2017

12 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT 48sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
12835 Stetson 33.05 4.539 0 0 0 0 100 1
12826 Izzy 38.04 3.943 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Evan 40.56 3.698 0 0 0 0 100 3

12828 Tally 33.61 4.463 1 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Zeni 47.37 3.167 1 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Robbie 39.57 3.791 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 4 NQ@s3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16833 Kiwi 32.00 4.781 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Beatrice 36.00 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 2
16846 Maddy 37.94 4.033 0 0 0 0 100 3
16845 Poppy 45.77 3.343 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 Lola 64.56 2.370 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Jackie-Blue 40.43 3.784 1 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Casey 36.07 4.242 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
4/15/2017

20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT 48sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Felxzults E Score Place
20884 Bridget 31.12 4.916 0 0 0 0 100 1
20891 Woot 32.94 4.645 0 0 0 0 100 2
20889 Rafe 3453 4431 0 0 0 0 100 3
20893 Kaylee 35.16 4.352 0 0 0 0 100 4
20890 Merlot 37.17 4.116 0 0 0 0 100
20892 Trudi 40.40 3.787 0 0 0 0 100
20611 Bob 62.30 2.456 0 0 0 0 NQ
20885 Harry 43.27 3.536 1 2 6 0 NQ
20894 Willie 46.16 3.315 0 1 0 0 NQ
20896 Ava 4599 3.327 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

4/15/2017

8inches

Armband Call Name
8827 Dempsey
8838 Coco
8602 Wynona
8823 Teddy
8824 Gordon
8828 Ivy

16 inches

Armband Call Name

16841 Casey

Time
36.73
51.43

47.89
37.68

Time

MCT 53 sec

Course Faults

w

kB O OX
O O O O

MCT 45 sec

Course Faults

=
0
0
1
1
2

F

Premier - Preferred

Qs 2 NQs3

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

O O F»r O Om

Qs 0 NQsO

£ Score

-- ABS

%Q 40

Place
1 25%

%Q

Place



